• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV13
MONT BLANC
EVOLVE CA

RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
ORDERING GUIDE
Lumen estimate adjustment factors
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (80CRI) 0.91 0.94 0.97 1
*EM – 8 W Battery: 90 minutes
**AWNR – Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF only)
***AWNRS – Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF with daylight and occupancy sensing)
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-RC-MBCA LBN WH
MONT BLANC EVOLVE CA
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-RC-MBCA22LBN35/40/50010WH
(45W 4000K)
2*2 FEET
CCT SELECTABLE
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 590.69 13.20
0-30° 1246.09 27.80
0-40° 2025.42 45.20
0-60° 3532.61 78.90
0-80° 4375.2 97.70
0-90° 4460.75 99.60
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-RC-MBXX24-
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
SPT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
VADOR SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
MONT BLANC EVOLVE CA
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-RC-MBXX22-
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-RC-MBCA LBN WH• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-RC-MBCA LBN WH
MONT BLANC EVOLVE CA
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
AIR RETURN:
AE-RC-MBXX24LBN30/35/40XXXWH-AR